TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT400.20.001 Engine control mechanism assembly-1

59

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT400.20.001-1 20.1- & WL BB R —1 20.1ENGINE CONTROL MECHANISM ASSEMLBY-1

bR =2 HFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |GBTS780-M10X45-A3L VaYiBS 1o BOLT 1 2011-11_
10 |GBT93-8-A0P ] WASHER 2 2011-11_
11 |GBT6172.1-M8-A2L 285 NUT 2 2011-11_
12 |GBT6170-M8—A2L LS NUT 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT97.1-8-A0P -2 WASHER 1 2011-11_
14 |FT650.20.114 ERiImE HAND THROTTLE ROCKER 1 2011-11_
15 |FT650.20.133 EERET LOCKING SCREW 1 2011-11_
16 |FT400.20.018 SRR EXTINGUISH WIRE ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT96-10-A0P g WASHER 1 2011-11_
3 |FT700.20.324 T HAND THROTTLE COVER 1 2011-11_
4 |FT700.20.019 FH LR HANDLE THROTTLE ASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
4 |TA700.201-01 FI TR HANDLE THROTTLE ASSEMBLY 1 2010-06_
5 |GBT68-M8X30-A2L FFAEUTSKIRET SCREW 3 2011-11_
6 |GBTS5781-M6X16-A2L VaYiBS 1o BOLT 3 2011-11_
7 |GBT93-6-A0P TS SPRING WASHER 3 2011-11_
8 |GBT818-M8X20-A2L TR SR IRET SCREW 2 2011-11_
9 |FT300.20.015 Fl 1Rk 5 PULL WIRE BRACKET OF HAND THROTTLE 1 2004-01_
9  |FT300.20.015 S INE A B PULL WIRE BRACKET OF HAND THROTTLE 1 2004-01_
9 |FT300.20.015a e mEES R Y PULL WIRE BRACKET OF HAND THROTTLE 1 2010-02_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

60

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT400.20.001 Engine control mechanism assembly-2

61

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT400.20.001-2 20.2— % WL DB SR —2 20.2ENGINE CONTROL MECHANISM ASSEMLBY-2

=2 = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |GBT879.1-5X20-A0P G PIN 2
10 |GBT93-8-A0P Hupg| WASHER 4 2011-11_
11 |FT300.20.011 IR I POy FOOT THROTTLE ROCKER ARM WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
12 |FT650.20.014 JHIHIT T4 2 5 B FOOT THROTTLE WIRE ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT97.1-6-A0P SR WASHER 2 2011-11_
14 |GBT91-2X12-A0P FE 4 PIN 3 2011-11_
15 |FT300.20.106 JHIH T 14 2k S B FOOT THROTTLE WIRE BRACKET 1 2011-11_
16 |GBT882-B5X20-A0P % PIN
17 |FT400.20.102 hr 248 PULL WIRE BRACKET 1 2011-11_
2 |FT650.20.101 JHIBEAR FOOT PEDAL 1 2011-11_
3 |FT650.20.107 TS RUBBER RING 1 2011-11_
4 |FT300.20.013 JHI B A PR S FOOT PEDAL ROCKER ARM WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
5 |GBT6172.1-M8-A2L 2851 NUT 6 2011-11_
6 |GBT5781-M8X45-A2L VaY: BS i BOLT 1 2011-11_
7 |FT650.20.104 s TORSION SPRING 1 2011-11_
8 |GBT818-M8X20-A2L TR SR IRET SCREW 4 2011-11_
9 |FT650.20.108 il THROTTLE PEDESTAL 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

62

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





